DATE

26.08.2022
06.09.2022
08.09.2022
09.09.2022
21.09.2022
21.09.2022
21.09.2022
24.09.2022

24.09.22

GPC Card expenditure August - September 2022

ITEM COMPANY
100 face shields/bottle openers - Fun rut Amazon
100 CPR Shields/key rings Amazon
Bin Bags Morrissons
Office mobile top up Giff Gaff
Water Morrissons

TENS - Overdale Christmas
TENS - Lawley Christmas
Food for Fun Run Event

Telford & Wrekin Council
Telford & Wrekin Council
Greggs

REFUND FROM GREGGS

COST HEADING

Events

Events
Office/Administration
Broadband/office moible
Office/Administration
Events

Events

Events

NET

£119.31
£62.95
£2.25
£10.00
£1.79
£21.00
£21.00
£441.05

VAT

62.97
£12.60

COST

182.28
£75.56
£2.25
£10.00
£1.79
£21.00
£21.00
£441.05

£754.93
£5.70
£749.23



